
 

 

 

 

 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

MINOR IRRIGATION DIVISION, JASHIPUR 

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA 

“e”-PROCUREMENT NOTICE 

BID IDENTIFICATION No: 12 MID JSP/2022-23 

 

1. Name of the Inviting Officer:-Superintending Engineer, Minor Irrigation Division, 

Jashipur 

2. Name of the Work:- Construction of Check Dams in different Blocks 

of Mayurbhanj District.               

3. No.  of Works:- 07(Seven)Nos. 

4. Tender Amount Varies From:- 50.80 lakh to 86.65 lakh 

5. Date and Time of Availability 

 of BID Document in the Portal 

 for online Bidding from: -               10.00hrs Dt 23.03.2023 to  

17.00hrs  Dt.03.04.2023. 

6. Last Date and Time of receipt  

of Bids in the Portal:-     17.00hrs  Dt.03.04.2023. 

7. Last Date and Time for  

clarification up to: -                  17.00hrs  Dt.31.03.2023. 

8. Date of opening of Bid: -     11.00hrs onwards Dt.04.04.2023. 

 

The detail tender call notice can also be seen in the DOWR website:  http://dowrorissa.gov.in 

 

Name & Address of the OIT  : Superintending Engineer, M.I. Division, Jashipur, 

      At/PO-Khairi /Dist: Mayurbhanj PIN-757091, 

 E-Mail:- eemijashipur@yahoo.com 

Further details can be seen from the :        http://tenderorissa.gov.in 

 e-Procurement market place. 

 

 Subsequent corrigendum/addendum if required shall be available in the above portal. 

 The tender inviting authority reserves the right to reject/cancel any or all tenders 

without assigning any reason thereof. 

 

 

        Sd/-18.03.2023 

 Superintending Engineer 

  M.I Division, Jashipur 


